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colours

crystal pearls

 Crystal White Pearl
001 650

Crystal Cream Pearl
001 620 

Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl
001 618

Crystal Creamrose Pearl
001 621

Crystal Gold Pearl
001 296

Crystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 306

Crystal Copper Pearl
001 159

Crystal Brown Pearl
001 815

Crystal Deep Brown Pearl 
001 414

Crystal Bronze Pearl
001 295

Crystal Peach Pearl
001 300

Crystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 305

Crystal Rosaline Pearl
001 294

Crystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 352

Crystal Mauve Pearl
001 160

Crystal Burgundy Pearl
001 301

Crystal Bordeaux Pearl
001 538

Crystal Maroon Pearl
001 388

Crystal Dark Purple Pearl
001 309

Crystal Night Blue Pearl
001 818

Crystal Light Blue Pearl
001 302

Crystal Tahitian-look Pearl
001 297

Crystal Powder Green Pearl
001 393

Crystal Light Green Pearl
001 293

Crystal Antique Brass Pearl
001 402

Crystal Dark Green Pearl
001 814

Crystal Platinum Pearl
001 459 

Crystal Light Grey Pearl
001 616 

Crystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 617

Crystal Black Pearl
001 298

Crystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 335
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Slight changes in shades are unavoidable.

001 159	C rystal Copper Pearl
001 160	C rystal Mauve Pearl
001 293	C rystal Light Green Pearl
001 294	C rystal Rosaline Pearl
001 295	C rystal Bronze Pearl
001 296	C rystal Gold Pearl
001 297	C rystal Tahitian-look Pearl
001 298	C rystal Black Pearl 
001 300	C rystal Peach Pearl
001 301	C rystal Burgundy Pearl
001 302	C rystal Light Blue Pearl

001 305	C rystal Powder Almond Pearl
001 306	C rystal Bright Gold Pearl
001 309	C rystal Dark Purple Pearl
001 335	C rystal Mystic Black Pearl
001 352	C rystal Powder Rose Pearl
001 388	C rystal Maroon Pearl
001 393	C rystal Powder Green Pearl
001 402	C rystal Antique Brass Pearl
001 414	C rystal Deep Brown Pearl
001 459	C rystal Platinum Pearl
001 538	C rystal Bordeaux Pearl

001 616	C rystal Light Grey Pearl
001 617	C rystal Dark Grey Pearl
001 618	C rystal Creamrose Light Pearl
001 620	C rystal Cream Pearl
001 621	C rystal Creamrose Pearl
001 650	C rystal White Pearl
001 814	C rystal Dark Green Pearl
001 815	C rystal Brown Pearl
001 818	C rystal Night Blue Pearl

Numerical Order

Crystal Antique Brass Pearl (001 402)
Crystal Black Pearl (001 298)
Crystal Bordeaux Pearl (001 538)
Crystal Bright Gold Pearl (001 306)
Crystal Bronze Pearl (001 295)
Crystal Brown Pearl (001 815)
Crystal Burgundy Pearl (001 301)
Crystal Copper Pearl (001 159)
Crystal Cream Pearl (001 620)
Crystal Creamrose Light Pearl (001 618)
Crystal Creamrose Pearl (001 621)

Crystal Dark Green Pearl (001 814)
Crystal Dark Grey Pearl (001 617)
Crystal Dark Purple Pearl (001 309)
Crystal Deep Brown Pearl (001 414)
Crystal Gold Pearl (001 296)
Crystal Light Blue Pearl (001 302)
Crystal Light Green Pearl (001 293)
Crystal Light Grey Pearl (001 616)
Crystal Maroon Pearl (001 388)
Crystal Mauve Pearl (001 160)
Crystal Mystic Black Pearl (001 335)

Crystal Night Blue Pearl (001 818)
Crystal Peach Pearl (001 300)
Crystal Platinum Pearl (001 459)
Crystal Powder Almond Pearl (001 305)
Crystal Powder Green Pearl (001 393)
Crystal Powder Rose Pearl (001 352)
Crystal Rosaline Pearl (001 294)
Crystal Tahitian-look Pearl (001 297)
Crystal White Pearl (001 650)

Alphabetical Order

crystal pearls


